Sekundarschule Marthalen

CH-8460, Schaffhauserstr. 28

Stundenplan 2023/2024

Untis 2023

2B R. Bernath/M. Brauns
Montag | Dienstag | Mittwoch Donnersta Freitag
7:30
g15 |P RBe
8:20 RZG RBe
9:05 |RZGIF pFHG
9:15
10:00 |E RBe
Daz RBe
10:25 |F1 " FFr
11:10  |Fn MGa
F Il  MBr
11:15
12:00
12:05
12:50
12:55
13:40

18:05

KBii
TTGMe  DNi
TIGt  |PWE
WAHFF  CSt
16:30
17:15
17:20






